
!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

! !
!

!

!

!
! !

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!!

!

!

!

!

!

5

35

20

7

5 25

20

A

O

A
O

ICOUOU

SPS
 

ESS
 

G

G

A

A

O

OU

O

Proposed WSD Facilities

A

Existing CLP Substation and Existing 
WSD Raw Water Pumping Station

Sewage Treatment 
Works Extension

A2-4

A1-5

A1-7

B2-6

A1-10

B2-7

B1-1
A1-1

A2-1

A1-4

A1-3

A2-3

A2-2

AGR

AGR

G

G

G

PRH

PRH

CA

Police Driving and 
Traffic Training 
Complex 

Government Reserve

RCP

B2-3

A1-8 

A1-9

A1-6

B2-5

B2-4

A1-2

Weapons
Training
Division

A1-11

SPS
 

OU

B2-2

B2-1

35

3

12

15

8

8

8

5

5

8

8

3030

30

30

20
25

25

35

8

88

30

30

30

25

20

25

SPS
 

SPS
 

O

O

O

A

OU

E

E

O

O

O

G

O

O

O

OU O

A

R2

A

A A

R1c

R1c

R1c R1c

E E
O

O

O

O

O

O

O

R3

A
A

O

B2-8

B1-2

B2-9

B3-4

B3-5

B3-1

C2-2

C2-3

B3-11

C2-1

C2-4
C2-5

C2-6

D2-1

D2-3

D2-4

D2-5 D2-6

D3-3

D3-4

D3-5

D3-7

D3-8
D3-10

D3-11

D3-9

D3-2

B2-10

B1-7

B1-8B1-4

B1-6

B1-5

C1-3

C1-1

C1-2

D1-1

D1-2
D1-3

B1-9

B1-10

C2-8

A3-1

Proposed Fanling North 
Fresh Water Service Reservoir

SPS
 

O

PRH

R4

R2

R2c

PRH

R2

O

E

E HOS

PRH

PRH

R2

RCP

B2-11

B3-3

B3-6

B3-7

B3-8

B3-9

B3-10

D2-2a

D3-6

D3-12

D3-13

D3-1a

C2-7

G

B3-12

E

PRH

B2-12

PRH

B3-2

C2-9

R1

C2-10

O

E

G

O

20

20

20

20

25

30

30

30

R1c

HOS

D3-1b

D3-1c

D2-2b
20

10

G A
D2-17

Government 
Reserve

10

10

5

35

30

35

30

20

15

O O

O

O

GG

G

A

O
PRH

Government 
Reserve

Government 
Reserve

D2-7

D2-8

D2-11

D2-12b

D2-13 D2-14

D2-15

D1-4

D1-5

D1-6

D2-10

D2-16

Existing North District
Temporary Wholesale 
Market for Agricultural 
Products 

R2

D2-9

D2-12a

D2-13 D2-14

D2-15

 
(Local Rehousing)

Parking and Operation 
Facilities for 
Environmentally Friendly 
Transport System

5
15

5

5

5

7

PTI

PTIPTI

S/FSS/17

S/NE-FTA/12

S/NE-HLH/7

S/NE-LYT/15

S/NE-FTA/12

S/NE-KTN/8

DPA/NE-MTL/2 DPA/NE-MKT/3

Lo WaiFANLING

San Wai

WA SHAN

SHEK MA

CAT HILL

Kwan TeiSiu Hang

Sha Ling Ping Che

Bungalow

Kam Tsin

Yin Kong

NGAU TEI

Ngam Pin

KMB Depot

WANG LENG

CHAM SHAN

Erin Park

Noble Hill

TSUNG SHAN

Hak Ka Wai

Fu Tei Pai

So Kwun Po
LING  HILL

Ma Wat Wai

Table Hill

Tai Po Tin

Golf Villa

Ascot Park

Tsung Yuen

PAI TAU LO

Ma Sik Road

Royal Green

SHEUNG SHUI

Eden Garden

Regentville

SACRED HILL

SHEK WU HUI

Po Kat Tsai

Sunningdale

Ng Uk Tsuen

Fanling Wai

Union Plaza

MA TAU LENG

KONG NGA PO

LONG VALLEY

TAI SHEK MO

On Lok Tsuen

MA WAT RIVER

LUEN  WO HUI

QUEEN'S HILL

Yuk Po Court

Ha Pak Tsuen

Tai Tau Leng

Fan Leng Lau

Belair Monte

Ma Wat Tsuen

San Uk Tsuen

PAK HOK SHAN

Tak Yuet Lau

Golf Parkview

Mun Hau Tsuen

Sui Pak Villa

Choi Yuen Est

Vienna Garden

On Kwok Villa

Wai Loi Tsuen

Choi Po Court
Wing Ning Wai

CHEUNG PO TAU

Flood Shelter

Fanling Garden

Fu Tei Au Road

Kwan Tei North

Tai Yuen Tsuen

Shung Him Tong

Hing Yan Tsuen

Tsung Pak Long

Glamour Garden

Kan Lung Tsuen

HUNG LUNG HANG

The Royal Oaks

Wing Ning Tsuen

Po Sheung Tsuen

LUNG  YEUK  TAU

Ling Shan Tsuen

Tin Ping Estate

Man Kok Village

Tai Ping Estate

Wing Fok Centre

Ha Shan Kai Wat

Ho Sheung Heung

Lung Fung Garden

Ko Po North Tsuen

Shek Wu San Tsuen

St. Andrews Place

Children's Village

Siu Hang San Tsuen

Hung Kiu San Tsuen

Sheung Shui Wa Shan

Tung Chun Soy Sauce

Sheung Shan Kai Wat

Good View New Village

Ma Liu Shui San Tsuen

San Uk Ling Holding Centre

Wu Nga Lok Yeung Development

Sheung Shui Water Treatment Works

HK Artistic Pot Plants Association

土土土土土土土
CIVIL ENGINEERING
AND DEVELOPMENT
DEPARTMENT

ARUP
Job Title

Agreement No. CE 61/2007 (CE)
North East New Territories New Development Areas
Planning and Engineering Study - Investigation

Drawing Title

Rev Description Date

Drawn Date

Checked Approved

Scale

Drawing No.

Rev.

Existing Zonings within the Study Area
for FLN NDA (1 of 2)

Figure 12.2.0.1
N.Ng

E1:15,000

30/5/2013

´
0 1,000500

Meters

File: T:\GIS\CONTRACT\0185407\Mxd\Schedule_3\OZP\0185407_OZP_FLN_up.mxd

Key
Frontier Closed Area Boundary

Proposed FLN NDA layout including new buildings

Schedule 2 Designated Project (DP) Outlines* 

!

! !

!

NDA Project Boundary

NDA Study Area Boundary

Outline Zoning Plan / Development Permission Area Plan Boundary

Outline Zoning Plan / Development Permission Area Plan Boundary

Agriculture (AGR)

Commercial / Residential (C/R)

Commercial / Residential (C/R) (1)

Commercial / Residential (C/R) (2)

Commercial / Residential (C/R) (3)

Conservation Area (CA)

Government / Institution / Community (G/IC)

Green Belt (GB)

Industrial (I)

Open Space (O)

Open Storage (OS)

Other Specified Uses (OU)

Recreation (REC)

Residential (Group A) (R(A))

Residential (Group B) 1 (R(B)1)

Residential (Group C) (R(C))

Residential (Group C) 1 (R(C)1)

Residential (Group C) 2 (R(C)2)

Undetermined (U)

Village Type Development (V)

* Details of the Landscape and Visual Impact Assessments of these 
Schedule 2 DPs are presented in the DP Packages




